Pos

a U1~ W N

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Num
2411
2607
9315
2545
9285
1144

2424

9079
2579
2494
2401
2370
9316

9240
1012
2542
2352
2452
2357
1137
2580
9290
2239
2525
2584
2329
9116
2271
9254
2402
1167
2388
9266
9302
2538
2565
1034

TREINAO QUILOMBO

Atleta

MARINETE LIMA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

JOVANE ZAIONS
JANDIRA MIRANDA ALVES

TEREZINHA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO

GISELE APARECIDA CARDOSO

ALESSANDRA APARECIDA BELTRAME

MARIA CECILIA ARANHA

CINTIA SCANHOLATO

VANESSA BARROS

SANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA NILDA D.MAURICIO
PATRICIA BADARO KUHN SCAVONE
JAQUELINE CRISTINA

ERIKA SHIAVAN CHINAGLIA
CAMILA JESUS FLORIANO
TAYLLA BIANCA

NATALIA CANDELLO

REGIANE CARVALHO
NATHALIA STOPPA FONSECA
ALESSANDRA AP. DE MORAES
VANUZA R. SANTOS

GRACE KELLY LENTINI PEREIRA
LAYLA FEITOSA

SOLANGE FREITAS

VILMA CAVALCANTE FRIZARINI
KRISLAINE MARTINEZ

DANIELE LIMA

LUCIANA V.CERVELIN

FAYNNY LIMA

MARILIA PIRES SILVA DE MOURA
ANGELICA N. DA SILVA

MARIA CRIS.M.VENTURA
FLAVIA MARCONDES

JOSIANE MUNIZ

TAINA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES LOPES
TICIANA LEONARDI MORALES
ADAIS DIAS
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5KM

SX.

b e o e o A o I o B |

b e o e o A o A o B |

T T M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T Mmoo Mmoo Mmoo Mmoo

Idd.

30
32
46
46
36
33

61

31
37
44
38
40
37

37
43
29
28
32
26
39
38
28
15
44
53
40
34
44
33
31
33
47
35
38
28
53
67

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039

F6099

F3039
F3039
FA049
F3039
FA049
F3039

F3039
F4049
F0029
F0029
F3039
F0029
F3039
F3039
F0029
F0029
F4049
F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F0029
F5059
F6099

[ N B R

A W U N bW

Equipe
YOU RUNNERS
ADALTO e AMIGOS
YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS

#CORRENDOCOMREM
OURA

#CORRENDOCOMREM
OURA

EUEEU
YOU RUNNERS
ATLETAS DO PARQUE
YOU RUNNERS

DINOSSAUROS DO
ATLETISMO

ATLETAS DO PARQUE
ATLETAS DO PARQUE

YOU RUNNERS
CCS

ATLETAS DO PARQUE
ATLETAS DO PARQUE
YOU RUNNERS
BEST RUN
#FOCOMAXIMO
PAZIAN

ATLETAS DO PARQUE
OS KANSADOS
YOU RUNNERS

ATLETAS DO PARQUE

ATLETAS DO PARQUE

YOU RUNNERS
LURDES SALGADOS
PAZIAN
ADALTO e AMIGOS

Tempo
00:25:51
00:30:31
00:31:15
00:32:23
00:32:51
00:33:14

00:33:36

00:33:53
00:33:53
00:34:14
00:34:17
00:34:41
00:34:47

00:34:51
00:34:56
00:35:08
00:35:39
00:35:46
00:35:59
00:37:21
00:37:21
00:37:23
00:37:37
00:37:49
00:37:57
00:38:03
00:38:11
00:38:12
00:38:33
00:38:37
00:39:04
00:39:11
00:39:15
00:39:17
00:39:19
00:39:25
00:40:22



38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

2389

2403
9306
1014
2272
2014
2594
9098
2618
9123
2036
2537
1164
1052
2033
2105
9175
9282
9114
1156
9212
1172
2431
2554
9313
2564
2264

2259
2349
2551
9314
9307
9284
9258
9298
2261
2005
2015

TREINAO QUILOMBO

MARIA EDINEIA DIAS PEREIRA

MARINA AP.DA S. MORENO
ISABEL DE FATIMA SANTOS DE ARAUJO
CAMILA PERLINI

LUCIANA VALLE

EDNA LUCIA DOVALE

ZILDENE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
CLEIDE FARIAS

ISA MARCIA RODRIGUES
DANIELLE GOTO

DIONE BUENO

SUZANE CAETANO

ANA PAULA DE C. ARCANJO
ADRIANA APARECIDA SAITO
NEUSA CABRAL

RENATA MOURA

EDNA MARIA DA CONCEICAO
GABRIELA A. MURARO

DANIELA A. MURARO

ALINE C.DA SILVA

ELIDA MARTINS GELAIN DE CARVALHO
CARLA PACHECO DIAS

MARCELA OLIVEIRA

THAYNARA GELAIN DE CARVALHO
IVONEIDE A. DA S. MURARO
HERCILIA

LUCIANA SANTOS

JULIANA SANTOS

MAURA GARCIA

THAIS BUENO

JACIARA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA MARIA
ISABEL MANOEL

GENI GODOY

FERNANDA CRUZ DA SILVA
GRACIELE DA SILVA DAMASCENO
LUCIANA BOATO

ALINE BARBOSA

SILVIA BELCHIOR

14/08/2022 - 17:11:24
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51

32
50
38
38
45
49
45
36
32
62
32
33
39
65
43
50
25
22
26
39
45
41
15
50
64
40

43
47
37
36
54
57
21
25
39
32
52

FEM

F5059

F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F6099
F3039
F3039
F3039
F6099
F4049
F5059
F0029
F0029
F0029
F3039
F4049
F4049
F0029
F5059
F6099
F4049

F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F5059
FO029
F0029
F3039
F3039
F5059

17

18
19

10
11
20
21

22
23
24

12

25
13
14
10

15

16
17
26
27

11
12
28
29

CORRE MAIS
LOUVEIRA

ATLETAS DO PARQUE
LUIZ BATMAN
YOU RUNNERS
BOLA RUNNING
BOLA RUNING
FOCO MAXIMO
YOU RUNNERS

LURDES SALGADOS
LURDES SALGADOS

TATINHOS RUNNERS
ATLETAS DO PARQUE
YOU RUNNERS

CORRE CAJAMAR
ATLETAS DO PARQUE
ATLETAS DO PARQUE
ATLETAS DO PARQUE

CACHOEIRA SPEED
FOCO MAXIMO

CACHOEIRA SPEED
ATLETAS DO PARQUE

#CORRENDOCOMREM
OURA

FOCO MAXIMO
#FOCOMAXIMO
#FOCOMAXIMO

ADALTO e AMIGOS
ADALTO e AMIGOS
LUIZ BATMAN
LUIZ BATMAN

00:40:22

00:40:37
00:41:02
00:41:13
00:41:51
00:41:51
00:42:03
00:42:05
00:42:23
00:42:24
00:42:41
00:42:57
00:43:01
00:43:05
00:43:08
00:43:08
00:43:36
00:43:41
00:43:41
00:44:07
00:45:46
00:45:47
00:45:49
00:46:48
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:49:31

00:49:51
00:49:51
00:50:15
00:50:51
00:51:41
00:51:41
00:51:55
00:51:55
00:52:00
00:52:02
00:52:02



76 = 2541
77 2039
78 2438
79 | 2629
80 2274
81 9197
82 2351
83 2493
84 1173
85 2445
86 1036
87 | 2396
88 9249
89 1031
90 2372
91 2570
92 2244
93 9216
94 = 1166

TREINAO QUILOMBO

TATIANE FREIRE DA SILVA

ARLETE ALVES

MARA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
ANDREIA RODRIGUES
LUCICLEIDE B.DIAS

ELIANA DA SILVA ROCHA
NATALIA ALVES RIBEIRO CARDOSO
SANDRA VALENTE

CARLA REGINA BRINO

MARIA CLARA AGUIAR ZAMBON
ALINE M BORGES

MARIA INES RIZZI

FATIMA POLI

CAMILA BARBOSA CRUZ

PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
TULA MARIA RAUSER

LUCIA FERREIRA

ELZA MARIA DOS SANTOS

ANDREA SANTOS TERSARIO

14/08/2022 - 17:11:24

5KM
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37

47
53
47
36
43
36
60
44
17
37
63
39
28

45
51
50
69
52

FEM

F3039

F4049
F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F6099
F4049
F0029
F3039
F6099
F3039
F0029

F4049
F5059
F5059
F6099
F5059

30

18
10
19
31
20
32

21
13
33

34
14

22
11
12

13

CORREDORES DA
ALEGRIA

LURDES SALGADOS

ATLETAS DO PARQUE
#FOCOMAXIMO
AVULSO

PAZIAN
PAZIAN

ADALTO e AMIGOS

#CORRENDOCOMREM
OURA

ATLETAS DO PARQUE
ATLETAS DO PARQUE
ADALTO e AMIGOS

CORRE MAIS
LOUVEIRA

00:52:02

00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:52:17
00:54:26
00:54:32
00:54:55
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:54:57
00:56:44
01:02:56
01:03:41

01:03:54
01:08:17
01:08:17
01:22:59
01:23:00



